
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

Preliminary Round - Group F

Match Team Statistics SO 15 JAN 2023
18:00

TAURON Arena, KrakowMatch No: 25

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPF-000300--_83 1 Report Created  SO 15 JAN 2023 19:26

MKD  24 - 34  NED
(11 - 18) (13 - 16)

Referees: KURTAGIC MReferees:  / WETTERWIK M (SWE)

MKD - North Macedonia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 MITREVSKI Nikola (C) 39:20
3 MANASKOV Dejan 3/6 50 1/3 2/2 0/1 1 47:17
9 GJORGIEV Igor 1/1 100 1/1 1 2 17:02

11 TALESKI Filip 2/7 29 1/2 0/4 1/1 1 2 49:10
12 TOMOVSKI Martin 18:08
17 MARKOSKI Nikola 1/1 100 1/1 1 24:31
18 KUZMANOVSKI Filip 4/5 80 1/2 1/1 2/2 6 3 51:02
19 KOSTESKI Nenad 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 12:34
22 GEORGIEVSKI Goce 1/1 100 1/1 2 1 46:42
31 MLADENOVIKJ Mihajlo 3:07
33 PESHEVSKI Zharko 4/7 57 4/6 0/1 1 23:59
38 DJONOV Ivan 12:34
42 STOJKOVIKJ Marko 1/1 100 1/1 14:29
77 SERAFIMOV Martin 2/5 40 0/1 0/2 2/2 1 31:35
79 SAVREVSKI David 1 17:41
88 ATANASIJEVIKJ Pavle 2/4 50 0/2 2/2 2 10:49

Bench/Team 1
24/41 59 8/15 4/6 1/7 2/2 2/3 7/8 7 14 2 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MITREVSKI Nikola 7/30 23 1/9 11 3/4 75 1/3 33 0/2 0 1/5 20 1/7 14
12 TOMOVSKI Martin 3/11 27 0/1 0 1/3 33 2/3 67 0/1 0 0/3 0

EG 3
Totals 10/44 23 1/10 10 4/7 57 3/6 50 0/2 0 1/6 17 1/10 10

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 4 2 1 15 53
Wing Shots 4 2 6 67
9m Shots 1 4 2 7 14
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 7 1 8 88
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 24 12 4 1 41 59

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MITREVSKI N 3 MANASKOV D

0/1
1/2 2/3

9 GJORGIEV I

1/1

11 TALESKI F

0/2 2/2
3-Missed

12 TOMOVSKI M 17 MARKOSKI N

1/1

18 KUZMANOVSKI F
2/2
1/1

1/1
1-Missed

19 KOSTESKI N

1/1
2/2

22 GEORGIEVSKI G
1/1

31 MLADENOVIKJ M 33 PESHEVSKI Z

0/3 1/1
2/2 1/1

38 DJONOV I 42 STOJKOVIKJ M

1/1

77 SERAFIMOV M

0/2 1/1
1/2

79 SAVREVSKI D 88 ATANASIJEVIKJ P

0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3
1/7 4/5
7/10 1/1 8/10

4-Missed 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
0/0

2/4

7/8

0/0

3/7 1/6

1/3
0/1

2/3
2/3

2/2

2/3
0/0

2/2

9/11

3/3

5/62/3

1/4
1/4

2/2
5/6

2/2

1/3 0/3
1/7 0/3 3/5
1/10 3/3 1/10

1 MITREVSKI N
1/2 0/2
0/5 0/1 2/3
1/8 2/2 1/7

12 TOMOVSKI M
0/1 0/1
1/1 1/2
0/2 1/1 0/3

Page 2 of 4



28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

Preliminary Round - Group F

Match Team Statistics SO 15 JAN 2023
18:00

TAURON Arena, KrakowMatch No: 25

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPF-000300--_83 1 Report Created  SO 15 JAN 2023 19:26

MKD  24 - 34  NED
(11 - 18) (13 - 16)
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NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 RAVENSBERGEN Bart 49:42
3 STAVAST Ivar 1 5:21
5 TEN VELDE Rutger 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 6:47
7 SCHOENAKER Robin 1 1 1 31:06
8 KOOIJMAN Evert 2:30

11 SLUIJTERS Iso 12:44
12 STEINS Luc 4/5 80 1/1 2/3 1/1 1 3 2 1 52:35
13 BENGHANEM Samir 2/4 50 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 45:12
14 SCHAGEN Bobby (C) 2/5 40 1/4 1/1 1 1 39:25
20 VERSTEIJNEN Niels 1/1 100 1/1 1 2 7:08
22 ADAMS Jasper
24 BOOMHOUWER Jeffrey 4/5 80 2/2 1/2 1/1 1 1 43:25
30 VERSTEIJNEN Arjan 5:46
31 SMITS Kay 10/13 77 3/3 0/2 2/2 5/6 1 2 1 47:49
34 JANSEN Tom 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 2 13:54
77 BAIJENS Dani 7/8 88 1/1 2/3 1/1 2/2 1/1 7 1 1 56:36

Bench/Team
34/46 74 9/10 3/7 3/7 2/2 5/6 9/11 3/3 11 11 8 1 1 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 RAVENSBERGEN Bart 12/33 36 4/12 33 2/5 40 4/5 80 0/2 0 1/2 50 1/7 14
30 VERSTEIJNEN Arjan 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 12/36 33 4/12 33 2/6 33 4/5 80 0/2 0 1/3 33 1/8 13

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 1 10 90
Wing Shots 3 4 7 43
9m Shots 3 3 1 7 43
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 5 1 6 83
Breakthroughs 9 1 1 11 82
Empty Net Goals 3 N/A 3 100
Totals 34 10 1 1 46 74

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 62%
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Referees: KURTAGIC MReferees:  / WETTERWIK M (SWE)

NED - Netherlands

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 RAVENSBERGEN B 3 STAVAST I 5 TEN VELDE R

1/1 1/1

7 SCHOENAKER R 8 KOOIJMAN E 11 SLUIJTERS I 12 STEINS L

2/2
2/2

1-Post

13 BENGHANEM S
1/1

1/1 0/1 0/1

14 SCHAGEN B
1/1

0/2
1/2

20 VERSTEIJNEN N

1/1

22 ADAMS J 24 BOOMHOUWER J
0/1

1/1
3/3

30 VERSTEIJNEN A 31 SMITS K
1/1
3/4 1/1
3/3 0/2 2/2

34 JANSEN T

1/1 0/1
1/1

77 BAIJENS D
2/2

1/1 1/1
2/2 1/1

1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/3 3/3
6/7 3/3 2/5
9/10 0/3 9/10

1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4
1/4

2/2

9/11

3/3

5/6 2/3

2/3
0/0

2/2
5/6

2/2

1/3
0/1

2/3

7/8

0/0

3/71/6

3/3
0/0

2/4
2/3

2/2

0/3
6/7 1/5
3/10 0/1 2/10

1 RAVENSBERGEN B
0/2
6/7 1/4
3/9 0/1 2/10

30 VERSTEIJNEN A

0/1
0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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